TYPE
COLOUR
053-_ _ _ _ _ _  6_  grey
7_  white
8_  black
7 86
LED LENSES
053-_ _ _ _ _ _ _    S spot 17°
M medium 24°
F flood 38°
ø 79
136 60
236
 TIMO 80 LED
TYPE CODE
7W LED | 460 lm* 053-0221###_
9W LED | 640 lm* 053-0222###_
15W LED | 1000 lm* 053-0223###_
19W LED | 1180 lm* 053-0224###_
E
220-240V A
s
TIMO 80 led
LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE
053-_ _ _ _  4_ _ _  2700K
 5_ _ _  3000K
 6_ _ _  4000K
* Luminous Flux (3000K | flood)4 5 6
ACCESSORY
 XAL DALI TOUCH PANEL 5,7’’ 24-48V
 L/B/H (MM) CODE
  200/150/20 002-59900
See page 731 for more details
ANTI-GLARE ADAPTOR
TYPE Ø/H (MM) CODE
white 65° 70/44 005-07077
black 65° 70/44 005-07078
white 70/44 005-07087
black 70/44 005-07088
non
dimmable
DIM
DALI
CONTROL
053-_ _ _ _ _  1_ _  non dimmable
3_ _  DIM DALI
1 3
M FS
LENSES AND HONEYCOMB LOUVER
TYPE Ø/H (MM) CODE
 Sculpture lens 70/3 006-92227
Flood lens clear 70/3 006-92228
Honeycomb louver 65/4 006-93113
COLOUR AND PROTECTION FILTERS
TYPE Ø/H (MM) CODE
 dichroic colour filter 70/3 006-92201
 dichroic colour filter 70/3 006-92202
 dichroic colour filter 70/3 006-92203
 dichroic colour filter 70/3 006-92204
UV protection filter 70/3 006-92205
IR protection filter 70/3 006-92206
6
ø 50
LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE
007-_ _ _ _  4_ _  2700K
5_ _  3000K
6_ _  4000K
* Luminous Flux (3000K)5 6
LED CHANGING KIT 220-240V
TYPE Ø/H (MM) CODE
7W LED | 500 lm* 50/6 007-7011#18
9W LED | 700 lm* 50/6 007-7021#18
15W LED  | 1100 lm* 50/6 007-7031#18
19W LED  | 1300 lm* 50/6 007-7041#18
4
SURFACE HOUSING | POINT OUTLET
COLOUR CODE
 grey 282-GA70-1
black 282-GA70-2
white 282-GA70-3
  not DALI, see page 592 for DALI point outlet
RECESSED HOUSING | POINT OUTLET
COLOUR CODE
 grey 282-XTSA76
black 282-XTSA77